
Kings of the North:     Approximate   Kings of the South:
   SYRIA       Year of Accession       EGYPT

Ptolemy I Soter

Ptolemy II Philadelphus

Ptolemy III Euergetes I

Ptolemy IV Philopator

Ptolemy V Epiphanes

Ptolemy VI Philometor

Ptolemy VII Euergetes II

323

312

285
281

261

249
 

246     246

225
223
           222

203
198
194

187

181

175
            169

Seleucus I Nicator

Antiochus I Soter

Antiochus II Theos

Antiochus II married 
Berenice, daughter 
of Ptolemy II.

Seleucus II Callinicus

Seleucus III Soter (Ceraunus)

Antiochus III the Great

Antiochus III defeated 
Ptolemy V and possessed 
Palestine.

Cleopatra I, daughter 
of Antiochus III, 
married Ptolemy V.

Seleucus IV Philopator

Antiochus IV Epiphanes

Kings in ConfliCt: north and south

© Resource Publications, Searcy, AR, 2012. All rights reserved.
Permission is granted for use in teaching and preaching.


