Kings of the North: SYRIA	Approx Year of A	cimate ccessio	Kings of the South: n <b>EGYPT</b>
Seleucus I Nicator	312	323	Ptolemy I Soter
Antiochus I Soter	281	285	Ptolemy II Philadelphus
Antiochus II Theos	261		
Antiochus II married Berenice, daughter — of Ptolemy II.			
Seleucus II Callinicus	246	246	Ptolemy III Euergetes I
Seleucus III Soter (Ceraun Antiochus III the Great	nus) 225 223	222	Ptolemy IV Philopator
Antiochus III defeated Ptolemy V and posses Palestine. Cleopatra I, daughter of Antiochus III, married Ptolemy V.	ised <u>198</u> <u>194</u>	203	Ptolemy V Epiphanes
Seleucus IV Philopator	187	101	Dtalamy VI Dhilamatar
Antiochus IV Epiphanes	175	181 169	Ptolemy VI Philometor Ptolemy VII Euergetes II

## KINGS IN CONFLICT: NORTH AND SOUTH

© Resource Publications, Searcy, AR, 2012. All rights reserved. Permission is granted for use in teaching and preaching.